
���� � � � � � � 	�
 � � 

� �

���� � � 
 �

����������	
�	�
�
��������

���
����
	�



AIA Document G702™ – 1992. Copyright  © 1982 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects.  All rights reserved.  WARNING: This AIA®  Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International 
Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®  Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible 
under the law. This draft was produced by AIA software at 15:40:18 on 05/23/2004 under Order No.1000079549_1 which expires on 11/8/2004, and is not for resale. 
User Notes:   (1006753416) 

 
1 

 

  � � � � �� � � �� � �� � � 001  � �� 	� �� � 	�� � �	� �

  � �  �� � �� � � June 01, 2004�  ����� X 
� � �� ! � �  �� The Chicago Society of Alpha Delta 

Phi 
5747 South University Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60637 

 

��  � " � � � �� Alpha Delta Phi 
5747 South University Avenue, Chicago, 
IL 60637 

 � � � �  � � � �# �  � General Construction  
� �� � 	
 �� 
 X 

  � � � �  � � � �� � � � � March 15, 2004  � ��
 �� � 
 �� X 
   � 	�� 
  

#  � � �
� � � �  � � � �  ��
��

H. B. Barnard 
53 West Jackson Boulevard Suite 235 
Chicago, Illinois 60604 

 

$ �� �
�  � % �� � � � ��
��

Heitzman Architects 
111 North Marion Street 
Oak Park, IL 60301 

 
�  � " � � � �� � & � 2001013 / 2003002 /  

 �
 � ��  
           
� � � �  � � � �  '& �� � � � �� � � �� � �# �  �� � ( � � � � �
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. 
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. 
� )��  �
 �� � � �� � � �  � � � �& * � ......................................................................... $ 204,500.00 

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information 
and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance 
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for 
which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and 
that current payment shown herein is now due. 


 )�� � 	�� + , � - � �� . �� + , � - � �� � / � � � � ............................................................... $ 5,500.00 � � � �  � � � �  ��

0 )�� � � �  � � � �& * � �� � �� � � �  (Line 1 ± 2)....................................................... $ 210,000.00 By:   Date:  
1 )�� � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �2�& � �  � � �� � �� � � � �(Column G on G703) ................ $ 44,000.00 State of: Illinois 

3 )� � � � �� � 
 � �  � County of: Cook 
10 % of Completed Work   

 
, )�

(Column D + E on G703) $ 2,650.00 
Subscribed and sworn to before  
me this                  day of  

10 % of Stored Material 
 

� )�

(Column F on G703) $ 1,250.00 Notary Public: Joe Schmedley 
  Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column I of G703)................. $ 3,900.00 My Commission expires: October 31, 2004 

4 )�� � � � � �� �  � � � �� � & & � � � � �� � 
 �  ............................................................. $ 40,100.00 �  � % �� � � � '& �� �  � �# �� � � � �# �  �� � ( � � � � �
 (Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) 
� )�� � & & ��  � $ �� * & �� �  � �# �� � � � & �# �  �� � ( � � � �  ........................................ $ 0.00 
 (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 

5 )�� *   � � � �� � ( � � � � �� * � � .........................................................................  $ 40,100.00 

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising 
this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of  the Architect’s knowledge, 
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in 
accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the 
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.  

� )�6 � � � � � � �� � �# �� �& % 7��� � � * � �� 
 � � � � �� � 
 �   � � � * � � �� �  � �# �� � �..............................................................................� $ 40,100.00 
 (Line 3 less Line 6) $ 169,900.00  
 

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this 
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.) 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS �  � % �� � � � ��

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner $ 0.00 $ 0.00 By:   Date:  
Total approved this Month $ 5,500.00 $ 0.00 

 TOTALS     $ 5,500.00 $ 0.00 
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 5,500.00  

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor 
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of 
the Owner or Contractor under this Contract 

 
 
 


